
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) <elena@judgewatch.org>

Sent Thursday, August 2,2018 6:21 AM
To: 'Jane Landes';'ad3clerkoffice@nycourts.gov'
Cc 'Barbara.Undenrood@ag.ny.gov';'Brodie, Frederick'; 'Paladino, Victor';

'Janet.Sabel@ag.ny.gov'; 'Kent.Stauffer@ag.ny.gov'; 'Meg.Levine@ag.ny.gov'; 'Jeffrey

Dvorin'; 'Adrienne Kerwin'; 'Helena.Lynch@ag.ny.gov'; 'Brian.Mahanna@ag.ny.gov';

'Alvin.Bragg@ag.ny.gov'; 'marty.mack@ag.ny.gov'; 'Matthew.Colangelo@ag.ny.gov';
' Margaret.Garnett@ag.ny.9ov',;'manisha.sheth@ag.ny.gov'

Subjec* TODAY's ORAL ARGUMENT OF TRO -- CJA v. Cuomo

Attachments: 8-1-18-reply-affidavit.pdf; ex-z-analysis-brodie-ltr-final.pdf

TO: Court Attornev Jane Landes

Done! See attached - & webpage, with all posted exhibits: http://www.iudsewatch.orslweb-pases/searchins-
nvs/budget/citizen-taxpaver-action/2nd/8-1-18-replv.htm.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower
914-421-1200

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) <elena@judgewatch.org>

Sent: Wednesday, August 1,2018 4:41 PM

To: 'Jane Landes' <jlandes@nycourts.gov>; 'ad3clerksoffice@nycourts.gov' <ad3clerksoffice@nycourts.gov>

Cc: 'Barbara.Undeni/ood@ag.ny.gov' <Barbara.Undenrvood@ag.ny.gov>; 'Brodie, Frederick'

<Frederick.Brodie@ag.ny.gop; 'Paladino, Victor' <Victor.Paladino@ag.ny.gov>; 'Janet.Sabel@ag.ny.gov'

<Janet.Sabel@ag.ny.gov>; 'Kent.Stauffer@ag.ny.gov' <Kent.stauffer@ag.ny.gov>; 'Meg.Levine@ag.ny.gov'

<Meg.Levine@ag.ny.gov>; 'Jeffrey Dvorin' <Jeffrey.Dvorin@ag.ny.gov>; 'Adrienne Kemin'
<Adrienne.Kenryin@ag.ny.gou; 'Helena.Lynch@ag.ny.gov' <Helena.Lynch@ag.ny.gov>; 'Brian.Mahanna@ag,ny.gov'
<Brian.Mahanna@ag.ny.gop; 'Alvin.Bragg@ag.ny.gov' <Alvin.Bragg@ag.ny.gov>; 'marty.mack@ag'ny.gov'
<marty.mack@ag.ny.gov>; 'Matthew.Colangelo@ag.ny.gov' <Matthew.Colangelo@ag.ny.goD;

'Margaret.Garnett@ag.ny.gov' <Margaret.Garnett@ag.ny.gov>; 'manisha.sheth@ag.ny.gov'
<manisha.sheth@ag.ny.gov>

Subiect: Tomorrow's oral argument of TRO .. OAv. Cuomo

TO: Court Attornev Jane landes

As discussed this morning, attached is a preview of what I will be submitting tomorrow in conjunction with the 11 am

oral argument: a reply affidavit and "legal autopsy''/analysis of Assistant Solicitor General Brodie's lulY 23,2018 letter to

the Court. These are still in draft - but I am sending them so that there is more time for everyone to review them, in

advance of the argument. I expect no significant changes to the final versions, which I will send and post on CJI(s

website no later than 6:30 am tomorrow morning.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, unrepresented pla intiff-appel la nt
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